Reading Office
Cutbush Park, Danehill, Lower Earley,
Reading, Berkshire. RG6 4UT. UK.
Tel: +44 (0)118 9311188
Email: info@able.co.uk
Aberdeen Office
Unit 6 Airside Business Park, Kirkhill Industrial Estate,
Dyce, Aberdeen. AB21 0GT. UK.

VAT No: GB 417 2481 61
2
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: HEU63R
Light Source
Weather Proof Models EXP / FP Models
EM - 80 Watt Toroidal (120V) HE - 80 Watt Toroidal (120V)
E1 - 80 Watt Toroidal (230V) E7 - 80 Watt Toroidal (230V)
Bundle End Fitting
R - Reflector (Side Emitting)
N - No Reflector (End Emitting)
Flex Bundle Length* (Inches)
1 - 24” 6 - 80” B - 132”
2 - 36” 7 - 84” C - 144”
3 - 48” 8 - 96” D - 160”
4 - 60” 9 - 108” E - 172”
Flex Bundle Type
6 - Solid
JM Canty Inc         |   Buffalo, NY USA   |     Ph: (716) 625 4227         |    Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd  |   Dublin, Ireland       |     Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621          |    Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Document P/N: TA9799-1 Rev. 7
CANTY
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Power Supply Options
Power Supplies for Weather Proof Toroidal Lights Power Supplies for EXP / FP Toroidal Lights
U - Customer supplies ON/OFF switch U - Customer supplies ON/OFF switch
J - Includes switch mounted in a WP enclosure (120V) P - Includes switch mounted in an EXP enclosure
P - Includes switch mounted in an IP enclosure (230V)
* Bundle lengths listed are standard but can be cut to length as required, providing cut surface is polished to the same finish as tip
 before cutting. Custom bundle lengths available on request.
 RATINGS
Various models feature approvals by:
• Factory Mutual:       • Approval to ATEX/CENELEC standards:
   Class I, Div. 1, Groups B, C & D      II 2 GD, EExd II C T6
   Class II, Div. 1, Groups E, F & G
• CSA
DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
Note: Actual bend radius for fiber optic solid flex bundle is 12” [30.5 cm].
WP = Weather Proof
EXP = Explosion Proof
FP = Flame Proof
IP = Ingress Protection